
Easy 
Assembly
the entire chair can 
be assembled and 
disassembled in 
minutes.

Stackable

Ergonomic
Engineered to improve 

comfortable for extended 
use.

Stable
The low center 

on inclined 

Storage
provides ample 
space for personal 
belongings.

Non-metallic
Made of 100% transparent 

through metal detectors 
without triggering alarms.

Safety 
Harness
Keeps passengers 

in place.

Easy 
Assist 
Handles
Egonomic handle 
design makes pushing 

Brake 
System
Accessible to both 
the passenger and 
operator.

Colors
Thousands of color 
combinations to 
choose from.

Maneuverable
the 8 radial ball bearings. Arm & Foot Rests

Overall Dimensions
Height
43.5”

(1,092mm)
48.5”

(1,232mm)
22.5”

(572mm)
20.5”

(521mm)
17”

(432mm)

Length Width Seat Height Seat Depth
Overall Dimensions
Two toned custom

Choose your own colors

Chair Specification
Seat angle

17.5”
24.5”
15”

9 x 11”
9” x 14” x 22”, 20lbs weight

18”

1000

Seat width at back
Back height
Distance between grip handles
Footrest area
Baggage tray room
Arm rest clearance

Nesting Dimensions
Nest
27”

(685.8mm)
27”

(685.8mm)
48.5”

(1,232mm)

Nest with Cushion First Chair

Nesting Dimensions
Chair Weight

47lbs
(23.5kg)

73lbs
(33kg)

400lbs
(181kg)

Shipping Weight Occupancy Capacity
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