Non-metallic

Easy Assembly

With only a few pieces, the entire chair can be assembled and disassembled in minutes.

Stackable

Save space when they're not in use by stacking them together.

Ergonomic

Engineered to improve posture which maximizes blood flow from head to toe, keeping passengers comfortable for extended use.

Stable

The low center of gravity make it very stable, especially on inclined walkways.

Storage

The baggage tray provides ample space for personal belongings.

Made of 100% transparent polycarbonate, it passes through metal detectors

without triggering alarms.

Safety Harness

Keeps passengers comfortably and safely in place.

Easy **Assist** Handles

Egonomic handle design makes pushing a breeze.

Brake **System**

Accessible to both the passenger and operator.

Colors

Thousands of color combinations to choose from.

Maneuverable

Maneuverability is easy with the 8 radial ball bearings.

Arm & Foot Rests

The moveable arm rests allow the passenger to easily enter and exit the wheelchair. The dynamic foot rest is moveable and provides for improved foot stability, which reduces a leading cause of injury.

Technical Specifications

Jetweels.com

	Overall Dimensions				
Height	Length	Width	Seat Height	Seat Depth	
43.5" (1,092mm)	48.5" (1,232mm)	22.5" (572mm)	20.5" (521mm)	17" (432mm)	

Nesting Dimensions					
Nest	Nest with Cushion	First Chair 48.5" (1,232mm)			
27" (685.8mm)	27" (685.8mm)				
Nesting Dimensions					
Chair Weight 47lbs (23.5kg)	Shipping Weight 73lbs (33kg)	Occupancy Capacity 400lbs (181kg)			

Overall Dimensions				
Two toned custom				
Choose your own colors				

Chair Specification				
Seat angle	100 ⁰			
Seat width at back	17.5"			
Back height	24.5"			
Distance between grip handles	15"			
Footrest area	9 x 11"			
Baggage tray room	9" x 14" x 22", 20lbs weight			
Arm rest clearance	18"			